
1. Leighton REES 1. John LOWE

2. John LOWE 2. Leighton REES

3. Nicky VIRACHKUL 3. Tony BROWN

4. Stefan LORD 4. Alan EVANS

1. Eric BRISTOW 1. Eric BRISTOW

2. Bobby GEORGE 2. John LOWE

3. Tony BROWN 3. Cliff LAZARENKO

4. Cliff LAZARENKO 4. Tony BROWN

1. Jocky WILSON 1. Keith DELLER

2. John LOWE 2. Eric BRISTOW

3. Stefan LORD 3. Jocky WILSON

4. Bobby GEORGE 4. Tony BROWN

1. Eric BRISTOW 1. Eric BRISTOW

2. Dave WHITCOMBE 2. John LOWE

3. John LOWE 3. Dave WHITCOMBE

4. Jocky WILSON 4. Cliff LAZARENKO

1. Eric BRISTOW 1. John LOWE

2. Dave WHITCOMBE 2. Eric BRISTOW

3. Alan GLAZIER 3. Jocky WILSON

4. Bob ANDERSON 4. Alan EVANS

1982 1983
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1986 1987
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1. Bob ANDERSON 1. Jocky WILSON

2. John LOWE 2. Eric BRISTOW

3. Rick NEY 3. Bob ANDERSON

4. Eric BRISTOW 4. John LOWE

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Dennis PRIESTLEY

2. Eric BRISTOW 2. Eric BRISTOW

3. Cliff LAZARENKO 3. Bob ANDERSON

4. Mike GREGORY 4. Kevin KENNY

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. John LOWE

2. Mike GREGORY 2. Alan WARRINER

3. John LOWE 3. Bobby GEORGE

4. Kevin KENNY 4. Steve BEATON

1. John PART 1. Richie BURNETT

2. Bobby GEORGE 2. Raymond van BARNEVELD

3. Ronnie SHARP 3. Andy FORDHAM

4. Magnus CARIS 4. Martin ADAMS

1. Steve BEATON 1. Les WALLACE

2. Richie BURNETT 2. Marshall JAMES

3. Andy FORDHAM 3. Mervyn KING

4. Les WALLACE 4. Steve BEATON

1992

1991

1989

1990

1994

1997

1995

1996

1988

1993



1. Raymond van BARNEVELD 1. Raymond van BARNEVELD

2. Richie BURNETT 2. Ronnie BAXTER

3. Colin MONK 3. Chris MASON

4. Roland SCHOLTEN 4. Andy FORDHAM

1. Ted HANKEY 1. John WALTON

2. Ronnie BAXTER 2. Ted HANKEY

3. Chris MASON 3. Wayne MARDLE

4. Co STOMPE 4. Andy FORDHAM

1. Tony DAVID 1. Raymond van BARNEVELD

2. Mervyn KING 2. Richie DAVIES

3. Martin ADAMS 3. Mervyn KING

4. Colin MONK 4. Gary ANDERSON

1. Andy FORDHAM 1. Raymond van BARNEVELD

2. Mervyn KING 2. Martin ADAMS

3. Raymond van BARNEVELD 3. Darryl FITTON

4. Tony O'SHEA 4. Simon WHITLOCK

1. Jelle KLAASEN 1. Martin ADAMS

2. Raymond van BARNEVELD 2. Phill NIXON

3. Shaun GREATBATCH 3. Mervyn KING

4. Martin ADAMS 4. Niels de RUITER
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1. Mark WEBSTER 1. Ted HANKEY

2. Simon WHITLOCK 2. Tony O'SHEA

3. Martin ADAMS 3. Martin ADAMS

4. Brian WOODS 4. Darryl FITTON

1. Martin ADAMS 1. Martin ADAMS

2. Dave CHISNALL 2. Dean WINSTANLEY

3. Martin PHILLIPS 3. Martin PHILLIPS

4. Tony O'SHEA 4. Jan DEKKER

1. Christian KIST 1. Scott WAITES

2. Tony O'SHEA 2. Tony O'SHEA

3. Ted HANKEY 3. Richie GEORGE

4. Wesley HARMS 4. Wesley HARMS

1. Stephen BUNTING 1. Scott MITCHELL

2. Alan NORRIS 2. Martin ADAMS

3. Robbie GREEN 3. Jeff SMITH

4. Jan DEKKER 4. Glen DURRANT

2013

2014 2015

2008 2009

2010 2011

2012



1. Scott WAITES 1. Glen DURRANT

2. Jeff SMITH 2. Danny NOPPERT

3. Jamie HUGHES 3. Jamie HUGHES

4. Richard VEENSTRA 4. Darryl FITTON

1. Glen DURRANT 1. Glen DURRANT

2. Mark McGEENEY 2. Scott WAITES

3. Scott WAITES 3. Jim WILLIAMS

4. Michael UNTERBUCHNER 4. Michael UNTERBUCHNER

1. Wayne WARREN

2. Jim WILLIAMS

3. Scott MITCHELL

4. Mario VANDENBOGAERDE

20192018

2016 2017
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P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Eric BRISTOW 5 5 0 1 11

2 Raymond van BARNEVELD 4 2 1 0 7

3 John LOWE 3 5 2 1 11

4 Martin ADAMS 3 2 3 2 10

5 Glen DURRANT 3 0 0 1 4

6 Ted HANKEY 2 1 1 0 4

Scott WAITES 2 1 1 0 4

8 Jocky WILSON 2 0 2 1 5

9 Phil TAYLOR 2 0 0 0 2

10 Richie BURNETT 1 2 0 0 3

11 Leighton REES 1 1 0 0 2

12 Andy FORDHAM 1 0 2 2 5

13 Bob ANDERSON 1 0 2 1 4

14 Scott MITCHELL 1 0 1 0 2

15 Steve BEATON 1 0 0 2 3

16 Les WALLACE 1 0 0 1 2

17 Stephen BUNTING 1 0 0 0 1

Tony DAVID 1 0 0 0 1

Keith DELLER 1 0 0 0 1

Jelle KLAASEN 1 0 0 0 1

Christian KIST 1 0 0 0 1

John PART 1 0 0 0 1

Dennis PRIESTLEY 1 0 0 0 1

John WALTON 1 0 0 0 1

Wayne WARREN 1 0 0 0 1

Mark WEBSTER 1 0 0 0 1

27 Tony O'SHEA 0 3 0 2 5
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28 Mervyn KING 0 2 3 0 5

29 Bobby GEORGE 0 2 1 1 4

30 Dave WHITCOMBE 0 2 1 0 3

31 Ronnie BAXTER 0 2 0 0 2

32 Jeff SMITH 0 1 1 0 2

Jim WILLIAMS 0 1 1 0 2

34 Mike GREGORY 0 1 0 1 2

Simon WHITLOCK 0 1 0 1 2

36 Dave CHISNALL 0 1 0 0 1

Richie DAVIES 0 1 0 0 1

Marshall JAMES 0 1 0 0 1

Mark McGEENEY 0 1 0 0 1

Phill NIXON 0 1 0 0 1

Danny NOPPERT 0 1 0 0 1

Alan NORRIS 0 1 0 0 1

Alan WARRINER 0 1 0 0 1

Dean WINSTANLEY 0 1 0 0 1

45 Tony BROWN 0 0 2 2 4

Cliff LAZARENKO 0 0 2 2 4

47 Chris MASON 0 0 2 0 2

Jamie HUGHES 0 0 2 0 2

Martin PHILLIPS 0 0 2 0 2

50 Darryl FITTON 0 0 1 2 3

51 Stefan LORD 0 0 1 1 2

Colin MONK 0 0 1 1 2

53 Richie GEORGE 0 0 1 0 1

Alan GLAZIER 0 0 1 0 1

Shaun GREATBATCH 0 0 1 0 1

Robbie GREEN 0 0 1 0 1

Rick NEY 0 0 1 0 1

Wayne MARDLE 0 0 1 0 1

Ronnie SHARP 0 0 1 0 1

Nicky VIRACHKUL 0 0 1 0 1

61 Jan DEKKER 0 0 0 2 2

Alan EVANS 0 0 0 2 2



Wesley HARMS 0 0 0 2 2

Kevin KENNY 0 0 0 2 2

Michael UNTERBUCHNER 0 0 0 2 2

66 Gary ANDERSON 0 0 0 1 1

Magnus CARIS 0 0 0 1 1

Niels de RUITER 0 0 0 1 1

Roland SCHOLTEN 0 0 0 1 1

Co STOMPE 0 0 0 1 1

Mario VANDENBOGAERDE 0 0 0 1 1

Richard VEENSTRA 0 0 0 1 1

Brian WOODS 0 0 0 1 1

P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 28 32 32 24 116

2 NIEDERLANDE 6 3 1 8 18

3 WALES 4 6 3 2 15

4 SCHOTTLAND 3 0 3 3 9

5 KANADA 1 1 1 0 3

6 AUSTRALIEN 1 1 0 1 3

7 USA 0 0 2 0 2

8 SCHWEDEN 0 0 1 2 3

9 DEUTSCHLAND 0 0 0 2 2

10 BELGIEN 0 0 0 1 1

Nationenwertung
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Jahr

1978 Leighton REES John LOWE 11 7

1979 John LOWE Leighton REES 5 0

1980 Eric BRISTOW Bobby GEORGE 5 3

1981 Eric BRISTOW John LOWE 5 1

1982 Jocky WILSON John LOWE 5 3

1983 Keith DELLER Eric BRISTOW 6 5

1984 Eric BRISTOW Dave WHITCOMBE 7 1

1985 Eric BRISTOW John LOWE 6 2

1986 Eric BRISTOW Dave WHITCOMBE 6 0

1987 John LOWE Eric BRISTOW 6 4

1988 Bob ANDERSON John LOWE 6 4

1989 Jocky WILSON Eric BRISTOW 6 4

1990 Phil TAYLOR Eric BRISTOW 6 1

1991 Dennis PRIESTLEY Eric BRISTOW 6 0

1992 Phil TAYLOR Mike GREGORY 6 5

1993 John LOWE Alan WARRINER 6 3

1994 John PART Bobby GEORGE 6 0

1995 Richie BURNETT Raymond van BARNEVELD 6 3

1996 Steve BEATON Richie BURNETT 6 3

1997 Les WALLACE Marshall JAMES 6 3

1998 Raymond van BARNEVELD Richie BURNETT 6 5

1999 Raymond van BARNEVELD Ronnie BAXTER 6 5

2000 Ted HANKEY Ronnie BAXTER 6 0

2001 John WALTON Ted HANKEY 6 2

BDO Darts-Weltmeisterschaft 1978 - 2020
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Legs/SetsSieger Finalist



2002 Tony DAVID Mervyn KING 6 4

2003 Raymond van BARNEVELD Richie DAVIES 6 3

2004 Andy FORDHAM Mervyn KING 6 3

2005 Raymond van BARNEVELD Martin ADAMS 6 2

2006 Jelle KLAASEN Raymond van BARNEVELD 7 5

2007 Martin ADAMS Phill NIXON 7 6

2008 Mark WEBSTER Simon WHITLOCK 7 5

2009 Ted HANKEY Tony O'SHEA 7 6

2010 Martin ADAMS Dave CHISNALL 7 5

2011 Martin ADAMS Dean WINSTANLEY 7 5

2012 Christian KIST Tony O'SHEA 7 5

2013 Scott WAITES Tony O'SHEA 7 1

2014 Stephen BUNTING Alan NORRIS 7 4

2015 Scott MITCHELL Martin ADAMS 7 6

2016 Scott WAITES Jeff SMITH 7 1

2017 Glen DURRANT Danny NOPPERT 7 3

2018 Glen DURRANT Mark McGEENEY 7 6

2019 Glen DURRANT Scott WAITES 7 3

2020 Wayne WARREN Jim WILLIAMS 7 4
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